Kuznetsova Iryna Leonidivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

LUEHTPAJIbHUW ANEJSALLAHWANA TOCNOOAPCHLKUW CY4,
Judge

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 5, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
273 699,10 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kuznetsov Oleksandr Yevheniiovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15508

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

LleHTpanbHUN anensauinHumn
rocrnogapcbkun cya, cyons

LleHTpanbHMI anenauinHnin
rocrnogapcCbkKuin cyn, cynns

LleHTpanbHU anensuinHumn
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyons

OHIiNponeTpoBCbKUiA
anenauinHnin rocnogapcbkKni
cyn, cynns

OHIiNponeTpoBCbKUN
anensAuinH1uin rocnogapcbKnm
cyqn, cynns

OHiNponeTpoBCbKUiA
anensauinHNM rocnogapcbkunm

CyA, cynns

AnenauinHuin rocnofapcbKunm
CyA, OHINPOMeTPOBCbKUN
anenauinHnin rocnofapcbKni
cyn, cynns

AnensauinHnuin rocnogapcbkKni
CyA4, OHINPOMeTPOBCLKUI
anenauinHnin rocnogapcbKni
cyn, cynns

68 972,93

45 655,70

45 655,70

12 840,40

17 202,57

10 575,22

10 575,22

16 191,29

1617,12

1144,70

1144,70

1179,00

6 566,93

560,84

560,84

7 140,49


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159

2013 AnensAuinHnin rocrnoaapcbkKuin

[

cyan, cynns
OHIMPONeTpoBCbKOro
anenauinHoro rocnogapcbkoro

cyny

30 350,12

2 806,61


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

605
579,00

158
709,00

158
709,00

123
627,00

310
000,00

30
000,00

17
000,00

20
000,00

9
000,00

9
000,00

9
000,00

68
344,00

68
344,00

43
058,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

83
664,00

210
000,00

77
000,00

230
000,00

30
000,00

39
493,43

40
000,00

40
000,00

40
000,00

30
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 3 648,00
2013 UAH 4 168,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 2 191,54

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

1239.0 sg. m (2)

1586.0 sg. m (2)

1586.0 sg. m (2)

1586.0 sg. m (2)

1586.0 sg. m (2)

52.2 sq. m (2)

52.2 sq. m (3)

52.2 sq. m (2)

164.6 sq.

(3)

164.6 sq.

(3)

164.6 sq.

(3)

164.6 sq.

(3)

164.6 sq.

(3)

164.6 sq.

(3)

241.4 sq.

(4)

164.4 sq.

(3)

118.9 sq.

(2)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 -
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — till Aug. 5, 2021

Dec. 4, 2001 — till Sept. 28, 2018

LLEHTPAJIbHUA ANEASALLINHUA
rocrnofAPCbKUN CYA, judge

Commercial Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Judge of
Dnipropertrovsk Commercial Court
of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81af519c-d310-47cc-8b0b-c31df0e88f80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ea26909-d23b-43a9-bd0d-0b82708367c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_882ec2e4-97d5-4543-8b4e-784e2a365cdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4a8324-27f4-4272-8e27-323a8c346453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8faab86f-dfcc-4a5c-8ba9-a1dc4954f145
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0999ad4e-cc55-4931-a82a-7e7bc536e2e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_159
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_110
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC "Bank Credit Dnipro" 14352406 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4456
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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